
SL No. RRCO Name Email ID 

Tshering Leki tleki@drc.gov.bt

Ugyen Tshomo utshomo@drc.gov.bt

Mani Tenzin mtenzin@drc.gov.bt

Pema Lhamo plhamo20212@gmail.com

Kencho Wangdi kenwanzee@gmail.com

Jamtsho jamtshoj82@gmail.com

Pema Norbu pemanorbu1972@gmail.com

Duptho Wangmo dupthow@drc.gov.bt

Chimi Sithup csithup@drc.gov.bt

Jamphel Tshering jtshering@drc.gov.bt

Sangay Dendup sangayd@drc.gov.bt

Pema Letho pletho@drc.gov.bt

Choki Wangmo tshesangchoki506@gmail.com

Ngithri Wangdi wangdisonam80@gmail.com

Sonam Pelden spelden@drc.gov.bt

Karma Yeshi yeshik62@gmail.com

Sonam Choki schoki@drc.gov.bt

Kinley Choden kinleycchoden@gmail.com

Phub Tshering ptshering@drc.gov.bt

Ugyen Tashi Tamang ugyentashitamang34@gmail.com

Kinley Yoezer kinleyyoezer98@gmail.com

Tenzin Pelzang tpelzang@drc.gov.bt

Tashi Wangmo tashiwangmo97@gmail.com

Rinchen Tenzom tenzorinchen@gmail.com

Tandin Pem tandinp@drc.gov.bt

Rup Narayan rnphuyel@drc.gov.bt

Kinzang Choden kinzangc@drc.gov.bt

Rinzin Tshomo  tshomots21@gmail.com

Darjay darjay@drc.gov.bt

Kinley Pem queenleypem63@gmail.com

Sherab Namgay shebsrab@gmail.com
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